
Halco Key Contacts

Northwest Region
Brian Hollin

bhollin@halcolighting.com
678-925-1848

Midwest Regional Sales Manager
Scott Owens

sowens@halcolighting.com
515-423-9281

VP of Sales, Marketing, & Customer Support
Don Runyon

drunyon@halcolighting.com
404-661-6637

Northeast Regional Sales Manager
Ed Rice

erice@halcolighting.com
201-213-7435

Mid-Ohio Area Manager
Jim Martin

jmartin@halcolighting.com
216-219-0917

Mid Atlantic Regional Sales Manager
Matthew Allbritton

mallbritton@halcolighting.com
678-296-5914

West Regional Sales Manager
Todd Aussem

taussem@halcolighting.com
720-774-8833

Southwest Regional Sales Manager
Randy Paulsen

rpaulsen@halcolighting.com
602-617-0118

Distribution Centers
Atlanta • Chicago 

Cleveland • Phoenix
Houston

South Central Regional Sales Manager
Patrick Tryban

ptryban@halcolighting.com
913-213-4150

Business Development Manager
Jim Josko

jjosko@halcolighting.com
847-910-8912
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